

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6198/2025

Public Against Corruption

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. P.C. Bhandari Dr. T.N. Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, AG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

27/05/2025

Counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to prepare the matter.

List on 14.07.2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J