

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6198/2025

Public Against Corruption

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Chandel
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General assisted by Ms. Dhriti Laddha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

18/08/2025

List the matter on 20.08.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

AMIT/58