

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No. 6198/2025

Public Against Corruption

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Poonam Chand Bhandari with Mr. I.J. Kathuria, Dr. TN Sharma & Mr. Shivang Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, Sr. Advocate assisted by Ms. Niti Jain Bhandari Mr. AK Sharma, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Rachit Sharma & Mr. Madhav Dadhich Mr. Lucky Sharma with Mr. Aayush Sharma Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG assisted by Ms. Pooja Sharma Dr. VB Sharma Dr. Abhinav Sharma Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj Mr. Prahlad Sharma with Mr. Lakhan Sharma Mr. Naval Kishore Mali Mr. Ajay Shukla with Mr. Shivam Sharma & Ms. Jyoti Sharma Mr. Satya Pal Chandoliya Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Sharma Mr. Mahendra Kumar

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

19/03/2026

List on 01.04.2026.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ